M19000	60 1545
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	100324299781
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	19 FEE 13 PH 4. 16
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	<b>FILED</b> 2019 FEB 13 AM 7: 54 UEDRETARY OF STATU TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	$\leq$





115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date:	02/13/2019	
	Jennifer Bialowas	
	1039726	
Entity Name:	SIDECAR HEALTH INS	URANCE SOLUTIONS, LLC
Article	s of Incorporation/Authorization t	o Transact Business
🗌 Ameno	dment	
📋 Chang	ge of Agent	
🗌 Reinst	tatement	
🗌 Conve	ersion	
🗌 Merge	r	
Dissol	ution/Withdrawal	
Fictitio	ous Name	
Other_		
Authorized Ai	mount:	

,

.

Signature: \_

I LINK

DEUROPEAN HQ
COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED
REGSTERED IN ENGLAND & WALLS
REGSTERED STORT2
G LLOYDS AVE, UNIT 4CL
LONDON EC3N 3AX
+44 (0)20.3961.3080

 ASIA PACIFIC HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED A HONG KONG LIMITED COMPANY UNIT B, UF, LIPPO LEIGHTON TOWER 103 LEIGHTON RD, CAUSEWAY BAY HONG KONG P: +852.2682.9633 Ft +852.2682.9790

•	,		

## COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations

.

Sidecar Health Insurance Solutions, LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Veronica Osetinsky

Name of Person

Sidecar Health Insurance Solutions, LLC

Firm/Company

2381 Rosecrans Ave., Ste 400

Address

El Segundo, CA 90245

City/State and Zip Code

vosetinsky@sidecarhcalth.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

. .

Veronica Osetinsky	424	286-2971
Name of Contact Person	_ at ( Area Code	_) Daytime Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTM S125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Statu	<b>\$1</b> 55.00	Filing Fee & 🛛 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

## IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Sidecar Health Insurance Solutions, LLC

California, United States       3.       3.       3.         (Unidection under de law of which foreign limited hability company is organized)       3.       (FEI number, if applicable)         n/a       (Date first transacted business in Plonds, if prior to registration.) (See sections 605.0904 & 603 6905, F.S. to determine penalty liability)       3.       (FEI number, if applicable)         2381 Rosectrans Ave., Ste 400       6.       2381 Rosectrans Ave., Ste 400       (Mailing Address)         El Segundo, CA 90245       El Segundo, CA 90245       El Segundo, CA 90245         Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)       1000000000000000000000000000000000000		name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in F	lorida. The a	lternate name must include "Limited Liab	niny Company," "LL C," or "LLC."
n/n       (Date first transsected business in Florids, if prior to registration.) (See sections 603.0903, F.S. to determine penalty liability)         2381 Rosecrans Ave., Ste 400       6.         (Street Address of Principal Office)       6.         El Segundo, CA 90245       El Segundo, CA 90245         Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)       Image: COGENCY GLOBAL INC.         Name:       115 North Calhoun St. Suite 4         Office Address:       115 North Calhoun St. Suite 4         Tallahassee       .         Florida       32301	California, United Stat	les	2	35-2628104	
(Date (first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine penalty liability)         2381 Rosecrans Ave., Ste 400       6.         (Street Address of Principal Office)       6.         El Segundo, CA 90245       El Segundo, CA 90245         Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)       Image: COGENCY GLOBAL INC.         Name:       Image: Tallahassee         Office Address:       Image: Tallahassee         Tallahassee       Street Address	(Jurisdiction under the law of	which foreign limited hability company is organized)	٤.	(FEI numb	er, (f applicable)
2381 Rosecrans Ave., Ste 400       6.       2381 Rosecrans Ave., Ste 400         (Street Address of Principal Office)       6.       2381 Rosecrans Ave., Ste 400         El Segundo, CA 90245       El Segundo, CA 90245         Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)       1000000000000000000000000000000000000					
2381 Rosecrans Ave., Ste 400       6.       2381 Rosecrans Ave., Ste 400         (Street Address of Principal Office)       6.       2381 Rosecrans Ave., Ste 400         El Segundo, CA 90245       El Segundo, CA 90245         Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)       1000000000000000000000000000000000000		(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905 F.S. to deter-	registration	;)	
(Street Address of Principal Office)     6.     (Mashing Address)       El Segundo, CA 90245     El Segundo, CA 90245       Vame and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)     77       Name:     COGENCY GLOBAL INC.       Office Address:     115 North Calhoun St. Suite 4       Tallahassee     32301	2381 Rosecrans Ave.	Ste 400	une perquiy		
El Segundo, CA 90245 El Segundo, CA 90245 El Segundo, CA 90245 El Segundo, CA 90245 COGENCY GLOBAL INC. Name: Office Address: H15 North Calhoun St. Suite 4 Tallahassee S2301 Suite 4 COGENCY GLOBAL INC.			6.	2381 Rosecrans Ave., Ste 4	00
Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)     If the second secon		•		(Mailing Addre	(54)
Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)       Image: COGENCY GLOBAL INC.         Name:       Image: Instrument of the state o	El Segundo, CA 9024	5		El Segundo, CA 90245	
Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)       Image: COGENCY GLOBAL INC.         Name:       Image: H15 North Calhoun St. Suite 4         Office Address:       Image: Tallahassee         Tallahassee       Florida					
Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)         Name:         COGENCY GLOBAL INC.         115 North Calhoun St. Suite 4         Tallahassee         Florida					
Name:     COGENCY GLOBAL INC.       Office Address:     H15 North Calhoun St. Suite 4       Tallahassee     S2301	Name and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT a	cceptable)	
Name: I 15 North Calhoun St. Suite 4 Tallahassee 32301					ω.
Office Address: Tallahassee 32301		COGENCY GLOBAL INC.			SS: G
Office Address: Tallahassee 32301 Florida	Name:				
Tallahassee 32301	0.000	115 North Calhoun St. Suite 4			
Tallahassee 32301	Office Address:				24 J
		Tallahassee			Ç
(Cay) (Zip code)					

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

- Adam Triana Assistant Secretary -Edm-7

(Registered agent's signature)

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Manager	Name:Patrick Quigley	Manager	Name: <u>Veronica Osetinsky</u>
Member	Address:		Address: 2704 Wemberly Drive
Authorized	Palos Verdes Estates, CA 90274		Belmont, CA 94002
Person	Other	Person	
Manager	Name:	🗌 Manager	None
Member	Address:	_	Name:
Authorized		Member	Address:
Person		Authorized	
		Person	
Other	Other	Other	Other
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	🗌 Member	
Authorized		Authorized	
Person		Person	SSE S
Other	Other	Other	

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

고관

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Veronica Osetinsku Typed or printed name of signer

Signature of an authorized person

· · · · · · · · · · · ·

## State of California Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

ENTITY NAME: SIDECAR HEALTH INSURANCE SOLUTIONS, LLC

FILE NUMBER:	201810310373
FORMATION DATE:	03/30/2018
TYPE:	DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
JURISDICTION:	CALIFORNIA
STATUS:	ACTIVE (GOOD STANDING)

I, ALEX PADILLA, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

The records of this office indicate the entity is authorized to exercise all of its powers, rights and privileges in the State of California.

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, business activities or practices of the entity.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of January 24, 2019.

ALEX PADILLA Secretary of State